
2nd Arena European Diving Championships
Turin, Italy

March 8-13, 2011

Event 105
10 MAR 2011 ­ 17:30

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee EVANGULOV Alexei

Judge 1 AXTELIUS Peter SWE

Judge 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO

Judge 3 BAMBER Susan GBR

Judge 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald NED

     

Judge 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 6 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 7 NARISHKIN Vladimir BLR

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  71.30 9 71.30 9 20.50  499.40

5355B 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  88.80 3 160.10 4 30.70   

205B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 =4 236.60 5 14.20   

307C 3.5 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  94.50 1 331.10 2 3.40   

407C 3.4 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 417.80 =1     

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 =3 499.40 1     

2 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 407C 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 4 81.60 4 10.20  493.85

109C 3.8 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  77.90 6 159.50 5 31.30   

207C 3.5 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  84.00 1 243.50 3 7.30   

307C 3.5 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0  91.00 2 334.50 1     

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  83.30 2 417.80 =1     

5156B 3.9 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0  76.05 9 493.85 2 5.55   

3 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  90.10 =2 90.10 =2 1.70  482.35

109C 3.8 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  91.20 2 181.30 2 9.50   

207C 3.5 4.5  5.5  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  56.00 12 237.30 4 13.50   

307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  89.25 3 326.55 4 7.95   

5353B 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  75.90 4 402.45 3 15.35   

5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  79.90 6 482.35 3 17.05   

4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 407C 3.4 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  91.80 1 91.80 1    468.30

109C 3.8 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  79.80 4 171.60 3 19.20   

5353B 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  79.20 3 250.80 1     

307C 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 =7 329.55 3 4.95   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 9 394.05 4 23.75   

5253B 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  74.25 10 468.30 4 31.10   

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  90.10 =2 90.10 =2 1.70  464.70

109C 3.8 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  100.70 1 190.80 1     

5353B 3.3 6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.40 11 250.20 2 0.60   

307C 3.5 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  66.50 9 316.70 5 17.80   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 10 379.70 5 38.10   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  85.00 1 464.70 5 34.70   

6 ILLANA Javier ESP 5337D 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  79.90 =5 79.90 =5 11.90  445.15

205B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  73.50 8 153.40 6 37.40   

307C 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  66.50 8 219.90 7 30.90   

107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 =5 298.95 6 35.55   

407C 3.4 7.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  64.60 8 363.55 6 54.25   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 =3 445.15 6 54.25   
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7 FECK Stephan GER 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 8 72.00 8 19.80  441.60

107B 3.1 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  79.05 5 151.05 7 39.75   

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 7 222.45 6 28.35   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 12 283.95 8 50.55   

307C 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  73.50 5 357.45 8 60.35   

5353B 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  84.15 2 441.60 7 57.80   

8 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 10 67.50 10 24.30  435.10

5353B 3.3 5.5  6.0  5.0  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  54.45 11 121.95 12 68.85   

307C 3.5 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  80.50 2 202.45 10 48.35   

107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 =5 281.50 10 53.00   

405B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =6 353.50 9 64.30   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  81.60 =3 435.10 8 64.30   

9 PAPAROUNAS
Stefanos

GRE 205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 12 58.50 12 33.30  421.55

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  74.40 7 132.90 9 57.90   

5154B 3.4 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 =4 209.40 8 41.40   

307C 3.5 8.0  6.5  7.5  6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  78.75 =7 288.15 7 46.35   

405B 3.0 5.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0  55.50 12 343.65 10 74.15   

109C 3.8 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  77.90 8 421.55 9 77.85   

10 VALHEIM Eirik NOR 107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  72.85 7 72.85 7 18.95  418.05

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 10 138.85 8 51.95   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 9 204.85 9 45.95   

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  63.00 =10 267.85 11 66.65   

5152B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 =6 339.85 11 77.95   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  78.20 7 418.05 10 81.35   

11 PRYGOROV  Oleksiy UKR 407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.90 =5 79.90 =5 11.90  398.85

109C 3.8 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  49.40 12 129.30 11 61.50   

205B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 6 201.30 11 49.50   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 4 282.90 9 51.60   

5253B 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  79.20 3 362.10 7 55.70   

307C 3.5 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  36.75 12 398.85 11 100.55   

12 VAHTOLA Ville FIN 5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 11 64.50 11 27.30  382.70

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 9 132.00 10 58.80   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 10 195.00 12 55.80   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =10 258.00 12 76.50   

5353B 3.3 6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  62.70 11 320.70 12 97.10   

107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.00 11 382.70 12 116.70   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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